6/67Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
General
Industrial Control Power Transformers
Class MTG
Features
■ Class MTG Industrial Control Transformers are 100%
certified for all domestic and International Applications.

500 4000/4400 5300/5830 7000/7700
750 8300/9130 11000/12100 14000/15400
1000� 15000/––– 21000/––– 27000/–––
1000� 9000/––– 13000/––– 18500/–––
1500 10500/––– 15000/––– 205000/–––
2000 17000/––– 25500/––– 34000/–––
3000 24000/––– 36000/––– 47500/–––
5000 55000/––– 92500/––– 115000/–––
06_Sec.qxd  07/28/03  11:49 AM  Page 6/68
6/70 Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Discount Code: Machine Tool Transformers
Selection
Industrial Control Power Transformers
International, Class MTG
50 MTG0050A MTG0050B MTG0050C MTG0050E MTG0050I MTG0050J MTG0050P
75 MTG0075A MTG0075B MTG0075C MTG0075E MTG0075I MTG0075J MTG0075P
100 MTG0100A MTG0100B MTG0100C MTG0100E MTG0100I MTG0100J MTG0100P
150 MTG0150A MTG0150B MTG0150C MTG0150E MTG0150I MTG0150J MTG0150P
200 MTG0200A MTG0200B MTG0200C MTG0200E MTG0200I MTG0200J MTG0200P
250 MTG0250A MTG0250B MTG0250C MTG0250E MTG0250I MTG0250J MTG0250P
300 MTG0300A MTG0300B MTG0300C MTG0300E MTG0300I MTG0300J MTG0300P
350 MTG0350A MTG0350B MTG0350C MTG0350E MTG0350I MTG0350J MTG0350P
500 MTG0500A MTG0500B MTG0500C MTG0500E MTG0500I MTG0500J MTG0500P
750 MTG0750A MTG0750B MTG0750C MTG0750E MTG0750I MTG0750J MTG0750P
1000 MTG1000A MTG1000B MTG1000C — — MTG1000J —
1500 MTG1500A — — — — — —
2000 MTG2000A — — — — — —
3000 MTG3000A — — — — — —
5000 MTG5000A — — — — — —
Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter Voltage Letter
VA A B C E I J P
Rating Catalog No Price $ Catalog No Price $ Catalog No Price $ Catalog No Price $ Catalog No Price $ Catalog No Price $ Catalog No Price $
Primary Volts 50/60 Hz Secondary Volts Letter